RCX & HCX Series
0302 0402 0502 0504 0603 0805 1005 1206 1505 2010 2512
Thick Film Wraparound Surface Mount Chip Resistors
for Epoxy and Solder Mount
International Manufacturing Services, Inc.
50 Schoolhouse Ln., Portsmouth RI 02871 USA
Tel (401) 683-9700 • Fax (401) 683-5571 • e-mail: ims@ims-resistors.com • www.ims-resistors.com
RCX/HCX ver. A 1/2017 Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice

 Q  PtAu with 96/4 tin silver
solder coating†
Ordering Information
Example: 100Ω, 5%, 0504, PtAg terminals, 125mW resistor
RC    3    -      0504 -1000   J
RC= Trimmed
RT= Untrimmed Tolerances
F - 1% M - 20%
G - 2% N - 30%
J - 5% P - 40%
K - 10% R - 50%
L - 15%
Resistance Value
The first three digits are significant
values. The fourth is the number of
zeroes following. The R indicates a
decimal point when resistance value
is less than 100Ω. For a jumper use
code JUMPR.
† 0302(SG) and 0402(SG) only
° 0302 only
 Indicates RoHS Compliance
Consult factory for additional values, sizes and tolerances.
1 - 9.1 10%
10 - 24 1%
 2%
 5%
 10%
25 - 50K 1%
 2%
 5%
 10%
50K - 6.2M 1%
 2%
 5%
 10%
6.2M - 25M 1%
 2%
 5%
 10%
26M - 50M 5%
 10%
50M -  200M 5%
 10%
 15%
220M - 1G 10%
 15%
1.2G - 100G 15%
 30%
110G - 1T 30%
R
C